Triatlon za pokal Istre 2012 - sprint triatlon, 16. Junij 2012

Skupni rezultati

B-FIT TIMING B-EIT TIMING

Zenske

mesto ime St. i Rnk

1 EVA TROHA 385 1995 2 11:32.0 :19.6 1 33:17.2  :22.6 2 20:57.7 1:06:29.3
2 FEDERICA BAZZOCCHI 212 1977 4 12:39.0 :28.1 6 36:15.4  :30.3 1 19:20.8 1:09:13.9
3 MARTINA BALESTRA 207 1994 1 10:31.2 :33.2 4 36:05.8  :05.7 4 21:22.8 1:09:38.8
4 IVONE FAVARETTO 243 1990 8 14:02.6 :28.7 2 34:08.6 :28.8 12 23:16.2 1:12:25.2
5 ANJA RUGELJ 360 1986 5 12:58.7 :49.9 10 37:47.7 :57.3 3 21:21.3 1:13:55.2
6 LIZA URSIC 388 1996 3 12:34.2 :23.8 11 37:539 317 13 23:30.2 1:14:54.0
7 MARINA NOVEL 330 1972 9 15:11.9 :42.2 5 36:12.7 421 9 22:51.9 1:15:41.1
8 KRISTINA FURLAN 254 1985 7 13:50.1 :48.0 12 38:19.9 :38.6 8 22:46.2 1:16:23.0
9 TAMARA VILHAR 393 1975 13 16:16.1 :59.9 8 36:59.4  :33.7 6 21:36.3 1:16:25.7
10 CRISTINA PARUZZI 340 1968 10 15:13.4 :28.4 9 37:153 :36.7 10 22:58.8 1:16:32.7
11 LANA NEMANIC 327 1989 18 16:49.1 :29.6 7 36:54.1 11 23:16.2 1:17:29.1
12 TANJA ANGLEITNER SAGADIN 201 1972 12 16:14.7 :34.2 3 34:39.4 349 17 25:35.2 1:17:38.6
13 KLARA BAJEC 205 1972 19 17:45.9 :40.0 27 1:02:58.4  1:21:24.4
14 ROMANA CAPUDER 229 1970 15 16:24.2 :45.5 15 40:37.0 15 24:46.5 1:22:33.3
15 POLONA STRNAD 374 1968 16 16:40.5 :51.8 18 41:52.0 14 24:36.4 1:24:00.8




mesto ime

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

TJASA LIPOVSEK
VESNA MESOJEDEC
LEA RUZIC

ANA PAVSA

TINA PALCNIK

EMA STUPAR

KALINDI FONDA
ANDREJA BLIMEN MAJCEN
MARTINA CEHNER
SANDARA MECILOSEK
SABINA BEGIC

IRMA BALOH

298

318
362
341
335
380
247
220
231
315
213
208

21
20
11
17

25
14
22
23
24
26
27

Zzenske

146.3
:47.2
:50.5
:00.0
142.6

:30.7
:59.2
:28.3
:21.5
:13.6
41.9

19
25
20
23
21
24
18
22
26

1:24:02.9
1:25:02.1
1:26:08.4
1:26:33.8
1:29:02.5
1:29:29.4
1:31:08.7
1:31:38.5
1:34:44.4
1:35:42.0
1:37:20.0
1:37:20.4



mesto ime
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JAROSLAV KOVACIC
FRANCESCO CAUZ
MARCO DALLA VENEZIA
MATIC MODIC

MATEJ GOLOB

MATEJ PARADIZ

LUCA BARBAZZA
MASSIMO FAVA

ALEX ZUCCA

SANDI IVANCIC

PETER LAMOVEC
DEJAN LJUBAS

JAKA KAPLAN

MATEJ BENCINA
LEON OBREZA
MARTIN KRASEK
SEBASTJAN GERGORIC
JANEZ KLANCNIK
UROS MACEK

DANILO VEJNOVIC
JAN LIPOVSEK
RICCARDO REMUALDO
ALES PODGORSEK
ZELIKO MILINOVIC

285
230
236
323
258
339
209
244
403
268
293
300
274
215
331
412
256
277
259
390
297
357
350
321

10:00.6
9:44.6
9:34.7

11:55.0
9:39.4

11:32.8

10:03.1

10:28.8

11:26.0

11:27.8

13:14.8

12:39.5

10:26.0

12:29.1

11:21.4

11:31.5

13:26.0

13:15.8

12:05.3

11:34.5

12:22.9

13:18.9

14:54.4

13:52.3

15

17

29
14

33
16
13

28
60
39
27

38

33:21.9
31:50.5
33:24.9
33:02.2

34:00.5
33:16.9
33:00.0
34:03.9
33:23.5
33:14.6

33:56.6
34:49.7
34:10.4
33:56.3
32:43.5
34:06.5

0:22.0
0:37.5

33:16.5
0:30.9
0:35.8
0:34.0
0:31.7
0:31.6
0:50.4
0:39.5
0:30.9
0:23.4
0:26.0
0:26.6
0:26.6

34:20.7
0:25.4
0:33.3

0:22.5
0:27.3
0:43.7

45

42
50
7
15
40
44
37
26
19
23

16:40.5
17:28.5
18:37.3
17:14.3
18:55.1
18:32.8
18:31.1
18:32.9
18:45.9
18:34.9
15:42.3
17:28.2
20:14.5
17:15.6
20:04.4
20:38.0
18:20.0
18:40.4
20:01.7
20:13.3
19:54.6
19:17.7
18:49.1
19:12.2

58:14.3
59:18.6
1:02:19.9
1:02:51.8
1:02:53.1
1:02:55.6
1:02:56.2
1:02:57.5
1:03:11.1
1:03:15.2
1:04:08.0
1:04:19.8
1:04:25.7
1:04:39.2
1:05:41.8
1:06:16.7
1:06:29.6
1:06:29.8
1:07:11.1
1:07:14.0
1:07:15.7
1:07:26.4
1:07:53.8
1:07:54.5



mesto ime

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

BORUT LUNDER

ROK TERCELJ

ALIOSA ILESIC
VIKTOR EKART
CRISTIANO COLOMBO
MATIAZ BAJEC
BORUT VOVK

JAN TRAMPUZ

MIHA PERME
FABRIZIO LAZZARA
GABRIELE CANDITO
UROS CUFER

DENIS SKETAKO
MATEJ ABRAHAMSBERG
TOMAZ JARC

MATEJ KALTENEKAR
GREGOR MAJERIC
PAOLO LAKOVIC
GIUSEPPE PRETE
ZELJKO BlIJUK

RADO ACIMOVIC
SEBASTJAN REBERNAK
ANDREJ TRKMAN
MARKO OBREZA

304
381
280
240
233
206
398
382
344
295
228
235
365
202
270
273
306
292
353
411
203
356
384
332

101
47
55
71
41
60
49
82
72

14:02.1
13:32.9
13:39.1
15:02.1
15:02.7
13:58.7
15:46.4
15:32.0
13:49.6
12:49.0
14:14.8
15:03.4
13:43.0
15:10.5
12:34.0
16:15.8
13:59.9
14:38.9
15:15.4
13:48.2
14:53.3
14:06.6
15:37.9
15:16.4

0:24.2
0:27.9
0:26.7
0:45.0
0:22.4
0:24.3
0:34.9
0:31.7
0:46.5
0:31.9
0:26.5
1:08.4
0:37.1
0:36.0
0:45.9
0:28.6
0:29.5
0:26.2
0:25.0
0:27.8
0:36.2
0:39.0
0:42.0
0:30.7

18

12
35
49
26
10
41
19
50
56
37
43
20
36
63
42

34

33:12.1
34:34.5
34:25.5

33:27.9
32:47.5
33:13.5
34:05.0
34:27.0
33:54.1
33:06.2
34:11.7
33:334
34:28.7
34:40.8
34:06.2
34:17.0
33:36.5
34:06.0
35:04.3
34:11.7
32:58.8
34:04.3

0:30.7
0:29.7
0:34.7
34:01.5
33:40.1
0:31.6
0:28.4
0:31.4
0:49.8
0:35.4
0:34.9
0:34.2
0:39.0
0:38.3

0:34.2
0:29.0
0:32.3
0:26.3
0:46.5
1:04.3
0:27.8
0:33.4
0:43.0

19:57.4
19:12.3
19:28.9
18:48.6
19:33.2
20:22.7
19:11.7
19:02.7
19:25.8
20:37.5
19:55.9
19:15.3
20:15.3
19:31.7
21:56.2
18:25.7
21:35.1
20:52.5
21:17.2
21:56.2
19:28.9
21:42.9
21:17.2
20:42.0

1:08:06.7
1:08:17.4
1:08:35.0
1:08:37.3
1:08:38.7
1:08:45.5
1:08:49.1
1:08:51.6
1:08:56.9
1:09:00.9
1:09:06.5
1:09:07.7
1:09:26.3
1:09:30.0
1:09:44.8
1:10:25.2
1:10:39.9
1:10:47.0
1:11:00.4
1:11:04.8
1:11:07.2
1:11:08.2
1:11:09.5
1:11:16.7



mesto ime St.
49  ALIAZ LOVSIN 303 1995 20 11:53.9 0:28.3 54 34:37.4 126 24:19.7 1:11:19.5

50 MITJA KOLBE 282 1980 32 13:19.5 1:38.9 93 37:32.2 0:26.1 12 18:34.7 1:11:31.7
51 IGOR MARTINC 311 1976 35 13:38.1 0:55.8 40 34:10.8 0:49.0 79 22:03.0 1:11:36.9
52 MIRAN SAGADIN 363 1966 87 15:47.5 0:41.9 62 35:01.2 0:46.9 27 19:19.4 1:11:37.1
53  IVAN STAMOL 378 1980 53 14:18.7 0:39.5 21 33:38.8 0:46.5 86 22:16.5 1:11:40.1
54  LUKA MURN 325 1994 38 13:39.7 0:24.8 68 35:18.7 0:26.4 73 21:53.0 1:11:42.8
55  MIRAN ZGAJNAR 406 1970 129 17:43.2 0:55.9 25 33:52.7 0:37.0 16 18:45.4 1:11:54.3
56  URH KLENOVSEK 278 1996 18 11:37.5 0:42.4 90 37:04.7 0:46.5 74 21:54.9 1:12:06.2
57  CARLES PLATA 347 1985 56 14:45.2 0:38.9 82 36:34.5 0:29.7 36 19:40.3 1:12:08.8
58  BOJAN TROJAR 386 1958 108 16:28.5 0:53.9 55 34:39.4 1:12.5 28 19:20.4 1:12:34.9
59  BLAZ BRECKO 224 1993 109 16:29.2 0:50.6 44 34:17.7 0:45.9 47 20:16.3 1:12:39.9
60  MARKO PERIC 343 1976 120 17:03.2 1:25.8 32 34:03.2 1:04.4 31 19:26.2 1:13:03.0
61  ANDREJ LOTRIC 301 1981 43 13:50.2 0:38.4 61 34:56.8 0:42.2 105 23:06.9 1:13:14.7
62  MATEJ VERBAIJS 391 1986 40 13:45.7 0:47.6 58 34:46.3 0:48.8 110 23:09.4 1:13:18.0
63  MIHA PANCUR 338 1977 52 14:15.7 0:57.9 30 34:01.8 1:01.4 104 23:04.4 1:13:21.4
CHRISTIAN
64  PALMOLUNGO 337 1969 64 15:01.2 0:59.4 89 37:02.4 1:02.4 29 19:20.7 1:13:26.4
65 METOD BEVK 217 1984 94 16:07.3 0:35.7 57 34:43.4 0:34.4 62 21:25.6 1:13:26.6
66  DAVIDE PRIMOSICH 354 1972 36 13:38.9 0:33.0 84 36:40.4 0:44.9 75 21:55.3 1:13:32.7
67  TONI STRNISA 375 1959 59 14:51.9 0:31.5 87 36:43.3 0:41.2 52 20:49.0 1:13:37.0
68  ALES STRMOLE 373 1979 44 13:51.6 0:53.3 88 36:54.5 0:42.1 57 21:16.0 1:13:37.8
69  MATJAZ VOLKAR 397 1974 63 14:59.8 0:33.7 22 33:40.9 0:35.8 123 24:08.1 1:13:58.6
70  STANE FAJFAR 242 1963 73 15:22.6 0:40.2 76 35:37.1 0:40.8 68 21:41.2 1:14:02.1

71  JAKA VERSTOVSEK 392 1981 50 14:11.0 0:52.9 59 34:48.3 0:50.3 115 23:30.3 1:14:13.1




mesto ime

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

MATTEO INFANTI
TOMAZ PILIH
ANDREJ HUNJET
SAS0 VDOVIC
MITJA STERN
BOJAN SKOCIR
ALIOSA KROHNE
MATIJAZ MRAZ
TOMO RESCIC
MARKO LOVSIN
ANTON ZAGAR
ALEKSANDER NJEZIC
LUKA CERNUTA
BOJAN FERLEZ
DAVID MECILOSEK
LUKA SKOCAJ

NEJC FORSTER
DARJAN MARTINCIC
LUKA SEBEK
MARTIN LASIC
LUCA VILLER
VELJKO BRAJKOVIC
NICOLA GALOPIN
GREGOR LISJAK

266
345
264
409
379
367
291
324
358
302
404
329
232
246
314
366
249
312
376
294
394
222
255
299

125
112
104
118
95
54
123
113
62
97
57
100
127
137
133
91

16:23.4
16:26.2
16:25.2
15:32.9
17:43.5
16:51.1
15:11.0
16:06.6
17:27.0
16:37.2
16:23.1
16:52.9
16:07.7
14:34.9
17:21.6
16:38.7
14:56.6
16:10.4
14:48.3
16:15.5
17:36.4
18:07.0
17:54.2
16:02.0

0:34.1
0:58.5
0:38.1
0:54.1
0:43.6
0:38.2
1:01.7
0:47.9
0:57.2
0:29.4
0:45.0
1:16.0
0:42.9
0:53.8
1:03.0
0:27.6
0:56.8
0:31.2
0:32.7
1:494
0:43.8
0:46.5
0:52.8
0:45.6

45
66
75
48
53
64
24
23
81
31
65
95
78
70
83
69

72
74

80
67

34:21.8
35:11.8
35:35.7
34:26.8
34:35.3
35:06.0
33:43.8
33:42.5
36:32.4
34:02.1
35:06.5
37:35.7
35:53.4
35:28.0
36:39.5
35:20.5

35:334
35:35.0

35:56.6
35:13.7

0:43.7
35:19.1
0:41.7
0:35.9
0:35.3
0:45.2
0:31.3
0:49.4
0:33.4
0:35.9
0:31.8
0:43.0
0:43.8
0:47.0

0:37.0
0:36.2
0:55.3
40:10.2
1:07.4
0:37.4
36:28.2
0:45.1
0:36.4

116
80
90

120
55
99

107
78
71

111

112

118
58
83
89
70
67

129

22:05.3
21:46.5
22:29.6
22:23.2
20:02.1
22:05.3
23:32.5
22:03.2
22:26.1
23:54.8
21:12.6
22:50.3
23:07.8
21:58.4
21:45.8
23:09.8
23:20.1
23:46.6
21:17.0
22:08.0
22:25.5
21:44.9
21:39.4
24:40.2

1:14:16.8
1:14:30.4
1:14:36.6
1:14:38.0
1:14:40.3
1:14:46.8
1:14:52.0
1:14:53.2
1:15:07.7
1:15:19.8
1:15:25.0
1:15:44.4
1:15:49.0
1:15:49.9
1:16:03.9
1:16:21.3
1:16:29.2
1:16:44.3
1:16:48.3
1:16:53.9
1:16:58.2
1:17:06.8
1:17:08.2
1:17:18.0



96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118

GINO MERCIAI
ZORAN MALOVIC
GREGA | INKRET
SEBASTIJAN ZDRALIC
JOZE ZORKO

PAOLO FUK

JOZE GERSAK
BEPINO CHIANDOTTO
ANDREJ FRANK
ROBERT PODBEVSEK
DAVID SKORNSEK
BORIS MAJCEN
NIKOLA KEREKOVIC
MATIC SVAB

DANIEL KOZELJ
DAMJAN PIRS
MARKO KOMAC
MAURO MILANO
DIMITAR HRISTOVSKI
ARRIGO FRISANO
ANDREA FUK
ANDREJ KOKALJ

ROBERT MASTNAK
MLAKAR

317
307
267
405
401
252
257
431
250
348
369
305
275
432
287
346
283
320
263
251
253
281

313

110
88
92
89

119

141

154
68
99
74
28

111
77

102
86

149

152

136

147

15:42.9
15:36.5
16:12.4
15:31.6
16:34.6
15:48.9
16:06.4
15:54.7
16:59.5
18:37.7
20:11.3
15:09.1
16:14.5
15:25.6
13:13.7
16:35.9
15:32.1
16:21.4
15:47.3
19:26.2
19:47.6
18:02.3

19:17.7

0:57.4
0:32.8
1:02.5
1:56.1
1:27.8
1:13.6
0:46.9
0:51.8
0:31.2
1:16.0
1:05.8
1:04.7
1:27.3
0:37.4
1:07.0
0:42.4
1:41.1
0:37.7
1:08.1
1:03.9
1:07.6
1:02.2

1:20.8

101

102
86
71

113
97

77
100

107

85
121
91
99
73

104

111

37:25.1
38:07.3

38:08.3
36:43.2
35:31.6
39:35.3
37:59.9

35:40.4
38:04.9

39:04.2

36:42.3
40:20.1
37:18.1
38:00.9
35:34.3

38:30.1

39:15.4

1:.07.1
0:41.3
35:44.9
1:10.2
0:35.9
1:03.9
0:52.1
0:56.7
38:32.0
39:09.5
0:39.2
1:07.6
39:18.0
0:31.8
38:27.0
0:58.0
0:34.8
0:38.2
1:09.0
1:21.9
38:39.6
1:15.3

100
131
64
103
130
56
102
101
43
66
121
94
124
146
133
85
138
128
113
61
88

63

22:09.8
22:51.3
24:55.6
21:32.8
23:00.5
24:45.9
21:14.0
22:53.0
22:52.0
20:11.5
21:38.1
23:58.5
22:35.2
24:11.5
27:06.7
25:08.7
22:16.0
25:37.4
24:38.6
23:21.3
21:22.0
22:24.7

21:26.6

1:17:22.6
1:17:49.3
1:17:55.5
1:18:19.2
1:18:22.2
1:18:24.0
1:18:35.0
1:18:36.2
1:18:54.9
1:19:14.9
1:19:14.9
1:19:24.9
1:19:35.1
1:19:50.8
1:19:54.6
1:20:07.4
1:20:24.2
1:20:32.9
1:20:44.0
1:20:47.7
1:20:56.9
1:21:14.8

1:21:20.6



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

ROMAN BLATNIK
BOSTJAN PERC
FERDINAND PREGRAD
DARIO SERGAS
BORIS OSOLNIK

EDI BARONIK

DAVID HVALIC
JERNEJ ZAJEC
TOMAZ ERHOVNIC
LOVRO KINK

JURE RUPNIK
STEFANO DEL ROSSO
ALES PODGORNIK
ROBERTO BENCO
UROS STELE

DUSAN OLAJ

IVAN IVANOVIC
ZVONE CERNEKA
FRANCISEK NAPAST
GALILEO BUSATO
UROS POGACAR
GIUSEPPE DREOSSI
NENAD NINKOVIC
ALES DELAK

219
342
352
364
334
210
265
399
241
276
361
237
349
214
370
333
416
234
326
226
351
239
433
238

116
158
135
151
144
84

121
131
156
140
124
58

17:36.8
16:42.8
17:48.5
17:17.4
16:22.2
18:14.2
18:54.7
17:56.2
15:37.2
19:27.7
15:34.8
15:56.5
16:48.8
20:39.1
17:57.5
19:32.6
18:56.9
15:45.5
17:06.7
17:45.8
20:25.2
18:33.4
17:22.1
14:51.1

1:05.4
1:21.2
1:02.3
0:52.9
0:57.6
1:04.6
1:30.2
1:59.7
0:38.1
0:32.9
2:08.9
1:04.4
1:17.7
1:07.0
0:50.7
1:15.1
1:23.8
1:16.3
1:58.7
1:06.0
1:56.3
1:01.4
3:08.8
2:20.2

114
118
115
98

112
127
103
116
120
119
110
79

109
108
122
135
126
124
131
138
125

38:50.1
37:42.0
37:33.0
39:42.7
40:07.6
39:51.2
38:00.1
39:26.3
41:59.9
38:29.3
39:51.6
40:09.7
40:09.5
39:14.8
35:54.8
39:09.9
39:05.1
40:37.7
44:06.6
41:40.5
41:02.8
43:12.2
45:02.9
41:38.4

0:31.4
0:40.6
0:54.8
0:42.8

0:34.2
1:29.5
0:42.4
0:36.1
0:48.1
0:27.8
1:41.4
0:27.4
0:44.5
0:45.5
1:02.3
0:34.0
1:22.9
1:31.4
0:38.3
1:28.4
0:56.8
0:45.5
1:06.9

114
134
127
106
125
96

97

95

122
119
136
132
135
93

151
117
139
149
91

140
98

137
109
153

23:27.4
25:12.2
24:23.8
23:07.5
24:19.3
22:36.9
22:37.4
22:35.9
23:59.7
23:50.4
25:20.8
25:01.2
25:20.5
22:30.9
28:55.1
23:45.4
26:09.2
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
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DQ
DQ

DORDE NIKOLIC
ROBERTO KRAVOS
IGOR RESCIC

ALES MARKOVIC
IGOR JAKOMIN
TJAZ BAUER
JERNEJ BICEK
ANDREJ GRZINIC
TOMAZ MLEKUZ
GORAZD KRASNIK
RAFAEL ZIHERL
BOSTJAN JERKO
SIMON SINKOVEC
MIRAN REBERC
MASSIMO FORNIZ
IZTOK AJDNIK DIZL

328
290
359
309
269
211
218
261
322
289
400
271
377
355
248
204
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1:25.3
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36:26.1
42:35.7
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